(l)  	 Self-declaration that the person / tenderer will not engage in any corrupt or fraudulent practice.
(m) 	Declaration and commitment to the Code of Ethics.
(n)  	The Tenderer shall chronologically serialize all pages of the tender documents submitted.
(o) 	 Tender Security of Kshs 140,000.00 (One Hundred and Forty Thousand Shillings Only)
(p) 	 Tenders shall be quoted be in Kenya Shillings and shall include all taxes. Tenders shall remain 

valid for (180 days) days from the date of opening of tenders.
(q) 	 The Original and a copy of the Tender shall be typed or written in indelible ink and shall be signed

[...]

Proposed Vertical 
Extension To 
A Dormitory at 
Kamandura Girls 
High School

NCA 7 and above ( 
Building Works Con-
tractor) and Mechanical 
Engineering Service 
Contractor NCA 8 and 
above, and Electrical 
Engineering Service 
Contractor NCA 8 and 
above )

Kshs. 
140,000.00 
(One 
Hundred 
and Forty 
Thousand 
Shillings 
Only)

Open